	ACCOUNT NO.	: 0721000000)32	
	REFERENCE	: 103265	10463A	
	AUTHORIZATION COST LIMIT	: Patricio : \$ 155.00	Pigito	-
ORDER DATE :	April 4, 2001			
ORDER TIME :	12:10 PM			
ORDER NO. :	103265-015		900003	958919
CUSTOMER NO:	10463A			
Cc Su 71	s. Larissa K. Lind Then Norris Schere Lite 400 2 U.s. Highway 1 Thr Palm Bch, FL	er	- ⁻ -	
	FOREIGN F	TLINGS	- 	
NAME :	DEVLIN ENERGY	GROUP, LLC	• .	RECE 01 APR -4 DIVISION OF C
<u>XXXX_</u> QUALIFI	CATION (TYPE: <u>I</u>	<u>.</u> .)		ECEIVEL APR -4 PM 1: 06 IN OF CORPORATION
PLEASE RETURN	THE FOLLOWING AS	PROOF OF FILI	NG:	06 710N
PLAIN	FIED COPY STAMPED COPY FICATE OF GOOD ST	-		

1 * *	1						
••••							
L		,					
4 79797	70.000						
APPI	ICATION BY FOREIGN LI	IMITED LIA NSACT BUS	BILITY C	OMPANY FO	OR AUTHOR	IZATION	то
						,	
IN COMP.	LIANCE WITH SECTION 608.503, FL LABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT	ORIDA STATUL	ES, THE FO	LOWING IS SUB	MITTED TO REA	GISTER A FO	REIGN
			IE SIAIE OF		·· ·		· · · · ·
I	DEVLIN ENERGY GROUP	, LLC Name of foreign	limited liabil	ity company)			<u>.</u>
`	Delaware		65	-0992589			
Z. (Jurisdie	tion under the law of which foreign l	imited liability	3		if applicable)	-	-
compan	y is organized) February 25, 2000			_	apparate)		
4	(Date of Organization)	······	<u>э. </u>	erpetual		······	
	(Date of Organization)		exist or	on: Year limited lia "perpetual")	ability company w	will cease to	
б	upon filing	· .			·		-
	(Date first transacted busines	s in Florida. (See	e sections 608	3.501, 608.502, and	d 817.155, F.S.)	<u> </u>	
7	1401 S. Flagler Dr.		· · ·			•	
							·
	West Palm Rooch ET	22.01					
	West Palm Beach, FL	(Street address	company,	check here 🗌			-
		(Street address	company,	check here 🗌	IS are as follo	ws:	
	ted liability company is a mana une and usual business address	(Street address ager-managed ses of the man	company,	check here 🗌	rs are as follo	ws:	-
	ted liability company is a mana ume and usual business address Ann D. Green 1401 S. Flagler D	(Street address ager-managed ses of the man	company,	check here 🗌	IS are as follo	ws:	- -
	ted liability company is a mana ume and usual business address Ann D. Green	(Street address ager-managed ses of the man	company,	check here 🗌	rs are as follo	ws:	- -
	ted liability company is a mana ume and usual business address Ann D. Green 1401 S. Flagler D	(Street address ager-managed ses of the man	company, aging mem	check here 🗌 bers or manage	rs are as follo	ws:	- -
9. The na	ted liability company is a mana ume and usual business address Ann D. Green 1401 S. Flagler D West Palm Beach,	(Street address ager-managed es of the man or. FL 33401	company, aging mem	check here			
 9. The na 10. Attache 	ted liability company is a mana une and usual business address Ann D. Green 1401 S. Flagler D West Palm Beach, dis an original cenificate of existence.	(Street address ager-managed es of the man or. FL 33401	company, aging mem	check here			ords in
9. The na	ted liability company is a mana une and usual business address Ann D. Green 1401 S. Flagler D West Palm Beach, dis an original certificate of existence, on under the law of which it is organiz	(Street address ager-managed es of the man or. FL 33401 no more than 90 ed. (A photocon	company, aging mem	check here			ords in
9. The na	ted liability company is a mana ume and usual business address <u>Ann D. Green</u> 1401 S. Flagler D West Palm Beach, dis an original certificate of existence, on under the law of which it is organiz f the certificate under oath of the transla	(Street address ager-managed es of the man or . FL 33401 no more than 90 ed. (A photocop ator must be subr	company, aging mem aging mem days old, duly y is not accept mitted.)	check here bers or manage authenticated by the able. If the certificated	ne official having ate is in a foreign l	custody of rec anguage, a	ords in
9. The na	ted liability company is a mana une and usual business address Ann D. Green 1401 S. Flagler D West Palm Beach, dis an original certificate of existence, on under the law of which it is organiz	(Street address ager-managed es of the man or . FL 33401 no more than 90 ed. (A photocop ator must be subr	company, aging mem aging mem days old, duly y is not accept mitted.)	check here bers or manage authenticated by the able. If the certificated	ne official having ate is in a foreign l	custody of rec anguage, a	creds in
9. The na	ted liability company is a mana ume and usual business address <u>Ann D. Green</u> 1401 S. Flagler D West Palm Beach, dis an original certificate of existence, on under the law of which it is organiz f the certificate under oath of the transla	(Street address ager-managed es of the man or . FL 33401 no more than 90 ed. (A photocop ator must be subr	company, aging mem aging mem days old, duly y is not accept mitted.)	check here bers or manage authenticated by the able. If the certificated	ne official having ate is in a foreign l	custody of rec anguage, a	ords in
9. The na	ted liability company is a mana une and usual business address Ann D. Green 1401 S. Flagler D West Palm Beach, dis an original certificate of existence, on under the law of which it is organiz f the certificate under oath of the transli e of business or purposes to be	(Street address ager-managed es of the man or . FL 33401 no more than 90 ed. (A photocop ator must be subr	company, aging mem aging mem days old, duly y is not accept mitted.)	check here bers or manage authenticated by the able. If the certificated	ne official having ate is in a foreign l	custody of rec anguage, a	ords in
9. The na	ted liability company is a mana ume and usual business address Ann D. Green 1401 S. Flagler D West Palm Beach, dis an original centificate of existence, on under the law of which it is organiz f the certificate under oath of the transli- e of business or purposes to be management	(Street address ager-managed as of the man br. FL 33401 no more than 90 ed. (A photocop ator must be subr conducted or	company, aging mem aging mem days old, duly y is not accept mitted.)	check here bers or manage authenticated by the able. If the certification in Florida:	ne official having ate is in a foreign l	custody of rec anguage, a	ords in
9. The na	ted liability company is a mana ume and usual business address <u>Ann D. Green</u> 1401 S. Flagler D West Palm Beach, dis an original centificate of existence, on under the law of which it is organiz fithe certificate under oath of the transli e of business or purposes to be management Signature of a firef (In accordance with sect	(Street address ager-managed as of the man br. FL 33401 FL 33401 no more than 90 ed. (A photocop ator must be subr conducted or nber or an aut ion 608.408(3), F	company, a aging mem days old, duly y is not accept nitted.) promoted	check here bers or manage vauthenticated by the able. If the certification in Florida: presentative of a	ne official having ate is in a foreign l	custody of rec anguage, a	ords in
9. The na	ted liability company is a mana ame and usual business address Ann D. Green 1401 S. Flagler D West Palm Beach, dis an original certificate of existence, on under the law of which it is organiz fithe certificate under oath of the transle e of business or purposes to be management Signature of a first (In accordance with sect an affirmation under the	(Street address ager-managed es of the man or . FL 33401 FL 33401 no more than 90 ed. (A photocop ator must be subr conducted or befor an aut ion 608.408(3), F. penalties of perju	company, a aging mem days old, duly y is not accept mitted.) promoted promoted s., the execution ry that the fact	check here bers or manage value of a stated by the state of a stated here in are tr	ne official having ate is in a foreign l ate is in a foreign l	custody of rec anguage, a	ords in
9. The na	ted liability company is a mana ume and usual business address Ann D. Green 1401 S. Flagler D West Palm Beach, d is an original certificate of existence, on under the law of which it is organiz f the certificate under oath of the transla e of business or purposes to be management Signature of a mer (In accordance with sect an affirmation under the David B. No	(Street address ager-managed as of the man br. FL 33401 FL 33401 no more than 90 ed. (A photocop ator must be subr conducted or befor an auto ion 608.408(3), F. penalties of perju- prris	company, a aging mem days old, duly y is not accept mitted.) promoted promoted rep. S., the execution ry-that the fact	check here bers or manage bers or manage authenticated by the able. If the certification in Florida: presentative of a presentative of a	ne official having ate is in a foreign l ate is in a foreign l	custody of rec anguage, a	ords in
9. The na	ted liability company is a mana ume and usual business address Ann D. Green 1401 S. Flagler D West Palm Beach, d is an original certificate of existence, on under the law of which it is organiz f the certificate under oath of the transla e of business or purposes to be management Signature of a mer (In accordance with sect an affirmation under the David B. No	(Street address ager-managed es of the man or . FL 33401 FL 33401 no more than 90 ed. (A photocop ator must be subr conducted or befor an aut ion 608.408(3), F. penalties of perju	company, a aging mem days old, duly y is not accept mitted.) promoted promoted rep. S., the execution ry-that the fact	check here bers or manage bers or manage authenticated by the able. If the certification in Florida: presentative of a presentative of a	ne official having ate is in a foreign l ate is in a foreign l	custody of rec anguage, a	

• •

. <i>73 631</i>	 -	LJL	The h		NT AT OF	1	<u>^</u>	-			
	 			11.20	JEULES	Lurp.	Lo.	Page 4	0f 4	#1448975	۲.

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

DEVLIN ENERGY GROUP, LLC

2. The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are:

COHEN, NORRIS, SCHERER, WEINBERGER & WOLMER (Name) 712 U.S. Highway One, Ste 400 Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT ACCEPTABLE) North Palm Beach, 33408 FI City/State/Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Bv : Signature) \$100.00 Filing Fee for Application \$ 25.00 **Designation of Registered Agent** \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)

State of Delaware Office of the Secretary of State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "DEVLIN ENERGY GROUP, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE THIRD DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2001.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE NOT BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

> an chu Aite Al CP - 4 Fi 2: 28 Al CP - 4 Fi 2: 28 Al CANAGE FI AND



Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

PAGE

1

3183547 8300

010162582

DATE: 04-03-01

AUTHENTICATION: 1060790

---- ------- .